
QUESTIONNAIRE FOR PROPOSED INCORPORATION OF COMPANY  
 

Contact Person 

Name   :  

Telephone No. :  

Email  :  

Address  :  

 

Proposed Company Details 

Propose Name 
(according to preference) 

1.  

2.  

3.  

Nature of Business  

 

No. MSIC Code Nature of Business 

1.   

2.   

3.   

Business 

Description 

 

Business address 
(if you have it now) 

 

Telephone No.  

Fax No.  

Email   

Name of Directors  
(Please provide copy of  
IC or passport)  

 

No.  Name NRIC/ 
Passport No. 

Email 

1.    

2.    

3.    

4.    

5.    

Shareholders 
(Please provide copy of IC 
or passport for individual 
shareholder / Certificate of 
Incorporation for 
Corporate Shareholder) 
 

 

No. Name 
Number of 

Share 
Subscribe  

NRIC/ 
Passport No./ 

Company 
No.  

Email 

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

5.     

 


